width of sheet for lonj ncnrs. . i

No. ' iron To * fate

1 Eiss 
Dorothy 
Taylor

Finance • June 
Officer | 14.

1

1. Understand you will arrange to . 
transfer ray present funds of , , 
francs into my bank in London."

2. Funds herewith amount to 55,000. 
(fifty-five thousand) francs, 
and I should be grateful if you 
would transfer eo.uiralent pounds 
sterling (275) into - ;

Barclays Bank Ltd. : .
Portman Square Branch • 
London. T.’.l.

J Hq. and "'etach.,
OSS ETOUSr., aPO 887.

* ; . . ' 8 June, 1944.

TO: 1st Lt. David C.